Public Remarks

KINGFIELD FAMILY SIZED 1 1/2 5TORY. LARGE PUBLIC SPACES: TILED FOYER/SUMRM, GLEAMING HDWD
FLRS, FPLC, UPDATED KIT/ADJACENT INFORMAL DR AND 3 SEASON PORCH, 15T FLR BR/DEN, 3+BR UP,
2+CAR GAR, HI CEILINGED BASE, FRESHLY PAINTED INT, STUCCO EXT.

Quick Specifications

Price : 5234,000
Status : Closed
Property Type : Residential
Beds : 4

Year Built : 1916
Approx. 5q. Ft : 1867
School District : 1

Taxes : 5 3915
MLS# : 4179859

Interior Features

Foundation Size : 936

Fireplace Y:N : 1

Baths : 1

Bath Desc : Main Floor Full Bath

Lot and Location

PostalCity : Hennepin

Zip Code : 55419

Neighborhood : King Field

Directions : NICOLLET SOUTH TO WEST 44TH STREET TO

BLAISDELL SOUTH TO 4415.

Lot Description : Public Transit (w/in 6 blks), Tree Coverage -
Medium

Lot Dimensions : 40.00 X 126.00

Road Frontage : City Street

Zoning : Residential-Single Family

School District : 1

School District Phone : 612-668-0000

Structural Features

Class : Residential

Basement : Full, Concrete, Partially Finished
Exterior : Stucco

Garage : F

Accessibility Features : None

Roof : Age 8 Years or Less, Asphalt
Sewer : City Sewer/Connected

Water : City Water/Connected

Financial Considerations

DPResource : Y

Foreclosure 5Status : No

Lender Owned : No

Potential Short Sale : Mo

Latitude : 449226609648

MLS# : 4179859

Style : Single Family Residence
Tax Amount : $ 3915

Tax With Assessments : 3915.4200

Tax Year : 2012
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